
LED Lights

Clear Lens
Option LEDs Measurements Connection

Type Carded

LEDs Side Measurements Connection
Type Carded

LEDs Color Size Measurements Connection Type Carded

1935
16 Red

22 White
2 White

6-3/4” Stop, turn, Tail, and Back-Up Light 6-3/4” x 5-1/2” x 3” 3 Hard wires
and 3 Studs

1935

Turn Signal Lights

Trailer Lights

1930L 25 Red, 25 Amber, 2 Amber Driver 4-1/2” Turn Signal Light - Driver 4-1/2” x 4-1/2”x 2-1/2” 3 Hard wires
and 1 Stud

1930R 25 Red, 25 Amber, 2 Amber Passenger 4-1/2” Turn Signal Light - Passenger 4-1/2” x 4-1/2”x 2-1/2” 3 Hard wires
and 1 Stud

1932L 25 Red, 25 Amber, 2 Amber Driver 4-1/2” Turn Signa Light - Driver 4-1/2” x 4-1/2”x 2-1/2” 3 Hard wires
and 2 Studs

1932R 25 Red, 25 Amber, 2 Amber Passenger 4-1/2” Turn Signal Light - Passenger 4-1/2” x 4-1/2”x 2-1/2” 3 Hard wires
and 2 Studs

1934 17 Red, 17 Amber x 4-1/2” Round Turn Signal Light 4-1/2” x 4-1/2”x 2-1/2” 4 Hard wires
and 1 Studs

1926A 25 Amber 6-1/2” Arrow Turn Signal Light 6-1/2” x 2-1/4” x 1-1/2” 3 Pin 1926-1 (not included )
1926-1 6” Plug for 1926A 6” 3-Pin, 3 Prong Plug
1925A 18 Amber 6-1/2” Turn Signal Light 6-1/2” x 2-1/4” x 2-3/4” 3 Prong 1913-3 (not included)

1934

1930L

1930R
1932L

1932R

1926-1




