

Turn Signal Lights







Part Number	LEDs	Color	Light Size	Features	Measurements	Connection Type	Plug Part Number	Carded
1926A	25	Amber	6-1/2"	Arrow Turn Signal Light	6-1/2" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/2"	3 Pin	1926-1 (not included)	~
1926-1			6"	Plug for 1926A	6"	3-Pin, 3 Prong Plug		V
1925A	18	Amber	6-1/2"	Turn Signal Light	6-1/2" x 2-1/4" x 2-3/4"	3 Prong	1913-3 (not included)	V









Part Number	LEDs	Side	Light Size	Features	Measurements	Connection Type	Carded
1930L	25 Red, 25 Amber, 2 Amber	Driver	4-1/2"	Turn Signal Light - Driver	4-1/2" x 4-1/2"x 2-1/2"	3 Hard wires and 1 Stud	·
1930R	25 Red, 25 Amber, 2 Amber	Passenger	4-1/2"	Turn Signal Light - Passenger	4-1/2" x 4-1/2"x 2-1/2"	3 Hard wires and 1 Stud	•
1932L	25 Red, 25 Amber, 2 Amber	Driver	4-1/2"	Turn Signa Light - Driver	4-1/2" x 4-1/2"x 2-1/2"	3 Hard wires and 2 Studs	•
1932R	25 Red, 25 Amber, 2 Amber	Passenger	4-1/2"	Turn Signal Light - Passenger	4-1/2" x 4-1/2"x 2-1/2"	3 Hard wires and 2 Studs	·
1934	17 Red, 17 Amber	х	4-1/2"	Round Turn Signal Light	4-1/2" x 4-1/2"x 2-1/2"	4 Hard wires and 1 Studs	·

Trailer Lights







Part Number	Clear Lens Option	LEDs	Light Size	Features	Measurements	Connection Type	Carded
1935		16 Red 22 White 2 White	6-3/4"	Stop, turn, Tail, and Back-Up Light	6-3/4" x 5-1/2" x 3"	3 Hard wires and 3 Studs	~